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100 m                dorastenci                          

  1  Volko Ján             961102  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava            11,39    9    

  2  Šoka Šimon            960407  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     12,13    7    

  3  Sárkozi Andrej        960909  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     12,42    6    

  4  Polák Jakub           970714  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     12,74    5    

  5  Suja Leonard          960612  ŠK Vital Bratislava             12,86    4    

  6  Mikič Braňo           970618  ŠK Vital Bratislava             12,89    3    

  7  Kopasz Kevin          970802  ŠK Vital Bratislava             13,07    2    

  8  Skokan Matej          970915  AK Inter-SC Bratislava          13,08    1    

  9  Vaňo Dominik          980611  AO Slávia UK Bratislava         13,75         

 10  Trudman Martin        971118  ŠK Vital Bratislava             14,12         

 

100 m 1.beh          dorastenci                          

  1  Volko Ján             961102  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava            11,39         

  2  Polák Jakub           970714  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     12,74         

  3  Suja Leonard          960612  ŠK Vital Bratislava             12,86         

  4  Kopasz Kevin          970802  ŠK Vital Bratislava             13,07         

  5  Skokan Matej          970915  AK Inter-SC Bratislava          13,08         

  6  Vaňo Dominik          980611  AO Slávia UK Bratislava         13,75         

 

W -1,2 m/s 

 

100 m 2.beh          dorastenci                          

  1  Šoka Šimon            960407  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     12,13         

  2  Sárkozi Andrej        960909  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     12,42         

  3  Mikič Braňo           970618  ŠK Vital Bratislava             12,89         

  4  Trudman Martin        971118  ŠK Vital Bratislava             14,12         

 

W -1,0 m/s 

 

200 m                dorastenci                          

  1  Volko Ján             961102  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava            22,87    9    

  2  Sárkozi Andrej        960909  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     25,07    7    

  3  Suja Leonard          960612  ŠK Vital Bratislava             25,83    6    

  4  Mikič Braňo           970618  ŠK Vital Bratislava             26,11    5    

  5  Kopasz Kevin          970802  ŠK Vital Bratislava             27,07    4    

  6  Vaňo Dominik          980611  AO Slávia UK Bratislava         27,55    3    

 

W +0,0 m/s 

 

800 m                dorastenci                          

  1  Šolc Adam             970601  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava           2:21,20   9    

  2  Mladý Samuel          961123  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava           2:27,18   7    

     Kubala Matej          970329  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava                NP        

 

1500 m               dorastenci                          

  1  Vincze Štefan         970716  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava    4:54,91   9    

  2  Jankovič Marek        980307  Maraton AC Rača                5:03,59   7    

  3  Duška Richard         990515  Maraton AC Rača                5:03,61   6    

  4  Feder Medard          010119  Maraton AC Rača                5:43,60   5    

     Štefanička Dominik    971115  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava                NP        

 

110 m prek.          dorastenci                          

  1  Šoka Šimon            960407  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     17,77    9    

 

W -1,0 m/s 

 

300 m prek.          dorastenci                          

  1  Polák Jakub           970714  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     46,35    9    

 

trojskok             dorastenci                          
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výška                dorastenci                          

  1  Zeman Tomáš           961214  ŠK Vital Bratislava              190     9    

  2  Magál Jakub           960625  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava      185     7    

 

                         160  165  170  175  180  185  190  194                                                                                        

    Zeman Tomáš          -    -    o    o    o    xo   o    xxx                                                                                        

    Magál Jakub          o    -    xo   o    xxo  o    x-                                                                                              

 

guľa-5 kg            dorastenci                          

  1  Szabo Tomáš           970121  ŠK Vital Bratislava             12,81    9    

  2  Trudman Martin        971118  ŠK Vital Bratislava             10,10    7    

  3  Lukovič Martin        98      Maraton AC Rača                  7,69    6    

 

    Szabo Tomáš           12,15   12,81     x     11,98     x       x      

    Trudman Martin         9,21    9,52   10,10    9,30    9,27    8,92    

    Lukovič Martin         7,69    6,86    7,04    7,43    7,41    7,07    

 

disk-1,5 kg          dorastenci                          

  1  Vychovalý Martin      960611  ŠK Vital Bratislava             35,50    9    

  2  Szabo Tomáš           970121  ŠK Vital Bratislava             32,03    7    

 

oštep-700 g          dorastenci                          

  1  Vychovalý Martin      960611  ŠK Vital Bratislava             46,86    9    

  2  Szabo Tomáš           970121  ŠK Vital Bratislava             41,46    7    

  3  Lukovič Martin        98      Maraton AC Rača                 13,88    6    

 

kladivo-5kg          dorastenci                          

  1  Szabo Tomáš           970121  ŠK Vital Bratislava             35,95    9    

  2  Vychovalý Martin      960611  ŠK Vital Bratislava             35,44    7    

 

100 m                dorastenky                          

  1  Majdáková Barbara     980704  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     13,20    9    

  2  Polyaková Sára        990219  AO Slávia UK Bratislava         13,34    7    

  3  Cidoríková Miriam     990221  Maraton AC Rača                 13,57    6    

  4  Sojková Nicola        990122  Maraton AC Rača                 13,99    5    

  5  Šabová Šárka          990504  AO Slávia UK Bratislava         14,16    4    

  6  Markovičová Romana    960711  AK Inter-SC Bratislava          14,22    3    

  7  Mišaniková Daniela    990402  Maraton AC Rača                 14,28    2    

  8  Trenčanská Adriana    960124  ŠK Vital Bratislava             14,72    1    

  9  Bartošová Nikola      980607  ŠK Vital Bratislava             14,84         

 10  Záhradníková Sára     980914  ŠK Vital Bratislava             14,89         

 11  Košánová Hana         970709  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     15,13         

 12  Butkovská Simona      980505  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     15,28         

 13  Šimončíková Dominika  970722  ŠK Vital Bratislava             16,27         

 

100 m 1.beh          dorastenky                          

  1  Majdáková Barbara     980704  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     13,20         

  2  Polyaková Sára        990219  AO Slávia UK Bratislava         13,34         

  3  Sojková Nicola        990122  Maraton AC Rača                 13,99         

  4  Markovičová Romana    960711  AK Inter-SC Bratislava          14,22         

  5  Bartošová Nikola      980607  ŠK Vital Bratislava             14,84         

  6  Záhradníková Sára     980914  ŠK Vital Bratislava             14,89         

 

W -2,8 m/s 

 

100 m 2.beh          dorastenky                          

  1  Cidoríková Miriam     990221  Maraton AC Rača                 13,57         

  2  Šabová Šárka          990504  AO Slávia UK Bratislava         14,16         

  3  Mišaniková Daniela    990402  Maraton AC Rača                 14,28         

  4  Trenčanská Adriana    960124  ŠK Vital Bratislava             14,72         
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  5  Košánová Hana         970709  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     15,13         

  6  Butkovská Simona      980505  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     15,28         

  7  Šimončíková Dominika  970722  ŠK Vital Bratislava             16,27         

 

W -2,4 m/s 

 

200 m                dorastenky                          

  1  Polyaková Sára        990219  AO Slávia UK Bratislava         26,65    9    

  2  Cidoríková Miriam     990221  Maraton AC Rača                 27,42    7    

  3  Šabová Šárka          990504  AO Slávia UK Bratislava         29,56    6    

  4  Šimončíková Dominika  970722  ŠK Vital Bratislava             35,18    5    

     Trenčanská Adriana    960124  ŠK Vital Bratislava                 NF        

 

W -0,8 m/s 

 

1500 m               dorastenky                          

  1  Turčeková Petra       980823  Maraton AC Rača                5:21,86   9    

 

100 m prek.          dorastenky                          

  1  Sojková Nicola        990122  Maraton AC Rača                 19,00    9    

  2  Mišaniková Daniela    990402  Maraton AC Rača                 19,62    7    

 

W -0,1 m/s 

 

diaľka               dorastenky                          

  1  Bartošová Nikola      980607  ŠK Vital Bratislava              457     9    

  2  Vanovčanová Hana      991227  AO Slávia UK Bratislava          430     7    

  3  Záhradníková Sára     980914  ŠK Vital Bratislava              402     6    

  4  Škripeková Jana       990908  ŠK Vital Bratislava              395     5    

  5  Znášiková Simona      000108  AO Slávia UK Bratislava          375     4    

 

Bartošová Nikola      425/+1,1  447/+0,0  431/+1,7     x         x      457/+1,0   

Vanovčanová Hana      420/+1,2  416/+0,7  428/+1,8  430/-0,8  412/+0,0     x       

Záhradníková Sára     392/+1,2  387/+0,0     x         x      391/+0,0  402/+0,5   

Škripeková Jana          x         x         x         x      392/+0,0  395/+0,6   

Znášiková Simona      365/+1,4     x      347/+1,4     x      356/-0,8  375/+0,3   

 

guľa-3 kg            dorastenky                          

  1  Jankulicová Michaela  961025  ŠK Vital Bratislava             11,10    9    

  2  Sedlárová Lucia       990321  ŠK Vital Bratislava              8,75    7    

  3  Kolozsváryová Táňa    980906  ŠK Vital Bratislava              7,51    6    

 

    Jankulicová Michaela  10,90   10,45   10,96   11,10   10,56   11,04    

    Sedlárová Lucia        8,45    8,22    7,65    8,75    8,32    8,03    

    Kolozsváryová Táňa     7,04    7,30    7,46    7,51    6,84    7,32    

 

disk-1 kg            dorastenky                          

  1  Jankulicová Michaela  961025  ŠK Vital Bratislava             26,21    9    

  2  Sedlárová Lucia       990321  ŠK Vital Bratislava             17,02    7    

  3  Kolozsváryová Táňa    980906  ŠK Vital Bratislava             15,96    6    

  4  Csicsayová Michaela   981215  ŠK Vital Bratislava             15,71    5    

 

oštep-500 g          dorastenky                          

  1  Sojková Nicola        990122  Maraton AC Rača                 29,38    9    

  2  Mišaniková Daniela    990402  Maraton AC Rača                 21,24    7    

  3  Sedlárová Lucia       990321  ŠK Vital Bratislava             20,80    6    

  4  Kolozsváryová Táňa    980906  ŠK Vital Bratislava             19,80    5    

 

kladivo-3kg          dorastenky                          

  1  Jankulicová Michaela  961025  ŠK Vital Bratislava             38,04    9    

  2  Sedlárová Lucia       990321  ŠK Vital Bratislava             22,12    7    
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  3  Csicsayová Michaela   981215  ŠK Vital Bratislava             18,40    6    

  4  Kolozsváryová Táňa    980906  ŠK Vital Bratislava             17,57    5    

 

100 m                juniori                             

  1  Špaček Tomáš          940122  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava            12,12    9    

  2  Kraus Lukáš           940427  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     12,33    7    

  3  Varjú Juraj           950712  ŠK Vital Bratislava             13,10    6    

 

W +0,0 m/s 

 

200 m                juniori                             

  1  Kraus Lukáš           940427  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     25,89    9    

  2  Varjú Juraj           950712  ŠK Vital Bratislava             28,84    7    

 

W -0,4 m/s 

 

800 m                juniori                             

  1  Bačík Dominik         950718  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava           2:20,38   9    

 

výška                juniori                             

  1  Zeman Ľubomír         950116  ŠK Vital Bratislava              194     9    

 

                         175  180  185  190  194  198                                                                                                  

    Zeman Ľubomír        o    o    o    o    o    xxx                                                                                                  

 

guľa-6 kg            juniori                             

  1  Bednárik Denis        950624  ŠK Vital Bratislava             11,45    9    

 

    Bednárik Denis          x     11,45     x       x       x       x      

 

disk-1,75kg          juniori                             

  1  Bednárik Denis        950624  ŠK Vital Bratislava             36,47    9    

 

oštep-800 g          juniori                             

  1  Bednárik Denis        950624  ŠK Vital Bratislava             33,55    9    

 

kladivo-6kg          juniori                             

     Bednárik Denis        950624  ŠK Vital Bratislava                           

 

100 m                juniorky                            

  1  Beláčková Lea         950707  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     14,16    9    

  2  Wilsonová Sára        940301  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     14,78    7    

 

W -2,0 m/s 

 

200 m                juniorky                            

     Wilsonová Sára        940301  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava         NP        

     Beláčková Lea         950707  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava         NP        

 

diaľka               juniorky                            

  1  Znášiková Lucia       951215  AO Slávia UK Bratislava          491     9    

 

Znášiková Lucia       477/+1,5  482/+0,3  490/+1,0  474/-0,6  472/-0,4  491/+1,7   

 

guľa-4 kg            juniorky                            

  1  Šusteková Tatiana     950613  ŠK Vital Bratislava              7,88    9    

 

    Šusteková Tatiana      6,66    7,30    7,40    6,97    7,88    7,33    

 

disk-1 kg            juniorky                            

  1  Šusteková Tatiana     950613  ŠK Vital Bratislava             21,90    9    
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kladivo-4kg          juniorky                            

  1  Šusteková Tatiana     950613  ŠK Vital Bratislava             26,38    9    

 

400 m                muži - KP                           

 

1500 m               muži - KP                           

  1  Valachovič Jakub      850911  Atletický klub AC Malacky      4:10,92        

 

 

300 m prek.          muži - KP                           

  1  Valachovič Jakub      850911  Atletický klub AC Malacky       45,07         

 

disk-2 kg            muži - KP                           

     Vida Roman            691002  AO Slávia UK Bratislava             NP        

 

100 m                ženy - KP                           

  1  Struhárová Monika     930727  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     14,04         

 

W -2,0 m/s 

 

100 m prek.          ženy - KP                           

  1  Struhárová Monika     930727  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     18,12         

 

W -1,0 m/s 

 

60 m                 ml.+ najml. žiaci                   

  1  Benda Jakub           000714  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava             8,37    9    

  2  Helienek Patrik       000828  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava             8,78    7    

  3  Filo Jakub            001112  AK Inter-SC Bratislava           9,14    6    

  4  Zubčák Tomáš          010215  AK Inter-SC Bratislava           9,64    5    

  5  Andacký Jakub         02      Maraton AC Rača                  9,82    4    

  6  Valentko Martin       040526  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava      9,92    3    

  7  Lukáč Martin          010919  AK Inter-SC Bratislava          10,12    2    

  8  Jančo Michal          02      Maraton AC Rača                 10,21    1    

  9  Urban Martin          010915  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava            10,32         

 10  Klačko Oliver         030310  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     10,50         

 11  Orbán Daniel          020113  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     11,00         

     Janík Dávid           031204  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava         NP        

 

60 m 1.beh           ml.+ najml. žiaci                   

  1  Benda Jakub           000714  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava             8,37         

  2  Filo Jakub            001112  AK Inter-SC Bratislava           9,14         

  3  Zubčák Tomáš          010215  AK Inter-SC Bratislava           9,64         

  4  Valentko Martin       040526  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava      9,92         

  5  Lukáč Martin          010919  AK Inter-SC Bratislava          10,12         

  6  Klačko Oliver         030310  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     10,50         

  7  Orbán Daniel          020113  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     11,00         

 

W -1,6 m/s 

 

60 m 2.beh           ml.+ najml. žiaci                   

  1  Helienek Patrik       000828  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava             8,78         

  2  Andacký Jakub         02      Maraton AC Rača                  9,82         

  3  Jančo Michal          02      Maraton AC Rača                 10,21         

  4  Urban Martin          010915  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava            10,32         

     Janík Dávid           031204  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava         NP        

 

W -0,9 m/s 

 

150 m                ml.+ najml. žiaci                   
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  1  Benda Jakub           000714  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava            20,26    9    

  2  Helienek Patrik       000828  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava            21,41    7    

  3  Filo Jakub            001112  AK Inter-SC Bratislava          22,02    6    

  4  Zubčák Tomáš          010215  AK Inter-SC Bratislava          23,78    5    

  5  Blažek Maroš          010105  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     24,04    4    

  6  Lukáč Martin          010919  AK Inter-SC Bratislava          24,34    3    

  7  Režný Martin          020704  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     26,36    2    

  8  Urban Martin          010915  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava            26,56    1    

     Janík Dávid           031204  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava         NP        

 

150 m 1.beh          ml.+ najml. žiaci                   

  1  Benda Jakub           000714  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava            20,26         

  2  Helienek Patrik       000828  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava            21,41         

  3  Filo Jakub            001112  AK Inter-SC Bratislava          22,02         

  4  Zubčák Tomáš          010215  AK Inter-SC Bratislava          23,78         

     Janík Dávid           031204  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava         NP        

 

W -2,5 m/s 

 

150 m 2.beh          ml.+ najml. žiaci                   

  1  Blažek Maroš          010105  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     24,04         

  2  Lukáč Martin          010919  AK Inter-SC Bratislava          24,34         

  3  Režný Martin          020704  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     26,36         

  4  Urban Martin          010915  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava            26,56         

 

W -1,5 m/s 

 

600 m                ml.+ najml. žiaci                   

  1  Rečlo Michal          01      Atletický klub AC Malacky      2:07,66   9    

  2  Kúty Kristián         030223  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava    2:10,54   7    

  3  Klačko Oliver         030310  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava    2:12,98   6    

  4  Valentko Martin       040526  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava    2:17,32   5    

 

60 m prek.           ml. žiaci                           

  1  Andacký Jakub         02      Maraton AC Rača                 13,14    9    

  2  Jančo Michal          02      Maraton AC Rača                 13,65    7    

 

W +0,3 m/s 

 

diaľka               ml.+ najml. žiaci                   

  1  Benda Jakub           000714  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava             519     9    

  2  Helienek Patrik       000828  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava             448     7    

  3  Valentko Martin       040526  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava      355     6    

  4  Klačko Oliver         030310  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava      351     5    

  5  Čupka Jakub           011121  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava      333     4    

  6  Režný Martin          020704  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava      295     3    

 

Benda Jakub              x      468/+1,8  519/+1,6                                 

Helienek Patrik       430/+0,0  448/+1,9     x                                     

Valentko Martin       355/+0,0     x      338/+1,6                                 

Klačko Oliver         351/+0,8  343/+1,3  335/+0,9                                 

Čupka Jakub              x      317/+1,6  333/+0,8                                 

Režný Martin             x      295/+1,6  286/+1,3                                 

 

guľa 3 kg            ml. žiaci                           

  1  Cisár Adam            000304  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava      7,50    9    

 

    Cisár Adam             7,20    6,76    6,90    5,90    7,50    7,08    

 

guľa 2 kg            najml. žiaci                        

     Jančo Michal          02      Maraton AC Rača                     NP        
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     Andacký Jakub         02      Maraton AC Rača                     NP        

 

60 m                 ml.+ najml. žiačky                  

  1  Kerekesová Viviána    000210  Maraton AC Rača                  8,91    9    

  2  Zváčová Katarína      001222  ŠK Vital Bratislava              9,29    7    

  3  Vrbická Sarah         010227  Maraton AC Rača                  9,35    6    

  4  Tvrdoňová Bibiana     010502  ŠK Vital Bratislava              9,51    5    

  5  Hatinová Klára        000619  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava             9,56    4    

  6  Oravcová Natália      031025  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava      9,67    3    

  7  Filová Andrea         020904  AK Inter-SC Bratislava           9,73    2    

  8  Valová Natália        00      Maraton AC Rača                  9,83    1    

  9  Libičová Lea          030827  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     10,08         

 10  Holíková Andrea       000902  Maraton AC Rača                 10,13         

 11  Mazurová Rebeka       02      Maraton AC Rača                 10,14         

 12  Jexová Sabina         001011  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     10,15         

 13  Ratkovská Nikola      010428  Maraton AC Rača                 10,20         

 14  Martišová Silvia      000408  Maraton AC Rača                 10,40         

 15  Červenáková Terézia   010718  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava            10,61         

 16  Podmanická Nikola     00      Maraton AC Rača                 10,86         

 17  Jajcayová Gréta       021023  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     11,01         

 18  Sečanská Ema          000303  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava            11,16         

 19  Bankošová Barbora     050109  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     11,28         

 20  Rumanovičová Terézia  030219  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     12,18         

 

60 m 1.beh           ml.+ najml. žiačky                  

  1  Kerekesová Viviána    000210  Maraton AC Rača                  8,91         

  2  Zváčová Katarína      001222  ŠK Vital Bratislava              9,29         

  3  Vrbická Sarah         010227  Maraton AC Rača                  9,35         

  4  Tvrdoňová Bibiana     010502  ŠK Vital Bratislava              9,51         

  5  Hatinová Klára        000619  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava             9,56         

  6  Oravcová Natália      031025  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava      9,67         

  7  Filová Andrea         020904  AK Inter-SC Bratislava           9,73         

 

W -1,2 m/s 

 

60 m 2.beh           ml.+ najml. žiačky                  

  1  Valová Natália        00      Maraton AC Rača                  9,83         

  2  Libičová Lea          030827  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     10,08         

  3  Mazurová Rebeka       02      Maraton AC Rača                 10,14         

  4  Ratkovská Nikola      010428  Maraton AC Rača                 10,20         

  5  Martišová Silvia      000408  Maraton AC Rača                 10,40         

  6  Podmanická Nikola     00      Maraton AC Rača                 10,86         

  7  Rumanovičová Terézia  030219  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     12,18         

 

W -1,5 m/s 

 

60 m 3.beh           ml.+ najml. žiačky                  

  1  Holíková Andrea       000902  Maraton AC Rača                 10,13         

  2  Jexová Sabina         001011  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     10,15         

  3  Červenáková Terézia   010718  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava            10,61         

  4  Jajcayová Gréta       021023  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     11,01         

  5  Sečanská Ema          000303  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava            11,16         

  6  Bankošová Barbora     050109  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     11,28         

 

W -1,4 m/s 

 

150 m                ml.+ najml. žiačky                  

  1  Kerekesová Viviána    000210  Maraton AC Rača                 21,65    9    

  2  Hatinová Klára        000619  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava            23,54    7    

  3  Tvrdoňová Bibiana     010502  ŠK Vital Bratislava             23,80    6    

  4  Filová Andrea         020904  AK Inter-SC Bratislava          23,94    5    
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  5  Oravcová Natália      031025  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     24,08    4    

  6  Jexová Sabina         001011  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     25,64    3    

  7  Petrželková Pavlína   011007  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     25,70    2    

  8  Červenáková Terézia   010718  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava            26,52    1    

  9  Golianová Tereza      030615  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     30,03         

 

150 m 1.beh          ml.+ najml. žiačky                  

  1  Kerekesová Viviána    000210  Maraton AC Rača                 21,65         

  2  Hatinová Klára        000619  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava            23,54         

  3  Tvrdoňová Bibiana     010502  ŠK Vital Bratislava             23,80         

  4  Filová Andrea         020904  AK Inter-SC Bratislava          23,94         

  5  Oravcová Natália      031025  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     24,08         

 

W -1,3 m/s 

 

150 m 2.beh          ml.+ najml. žiačky                  

  1  Jexová Sabina         001011  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     25,64         

  2  Petrželková Pavlína   011007  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     25,70         

  3  Červenáková Terézia   010718  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava            26,52         

  4  Golianová Tereza      030615  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava     30,03         

 

W -1,8 m/s 

 

600 m                ml.+ najml. žiačky                  

  1  Šmelíková Dorota      020511  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava           2:25,67   9    

 

60 m prek.           ml. žiačky                          

  1  Vrbická Sarah         010227  Maraton AC Rača                 11,92    9    

  2  Filová Andrea         020904  AK Inter-SC Bratislava          12,46    7    

  3  Mazurová Rebeka       02      Maraton AC Rača                 13,94    6    

  4  Martišová Silvia      000408  Maraton AC Rača                 14,32    5    

  5  Valová Natália        00      Maraton AC Rača                 14,49    4    

  6  Holíková Andrea       000902  Maraton AC Rača                 14,99    3    

  7  Podmanická Nikola     00      Maraton AC Rača                 17,95    2    

  8  Ratkovská Nikola      010428  Maraton AC Rača                 18,72    1    

 

W -0,8 m/s 

 

diaľka               ml.+ najml. žiačky                  

  1  Hatinová Klára        000619  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava             407     9    

  2  Zváčová Katarína      001222  ŠK Vital Bratislava              397     7    

  3  Libičová Lea          030827  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava      321     6    

  4  Jenčová Nela          030905  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava      310     5    

  5  Bankošová Barbora     050109  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava      293     4    

  6  Rumanovičová Terézia  030219  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava      288     3    

     Jajcayová Gréta       021023  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava        0          

     Golianová Tereza      030615  AO TJ Slávia STU Bratislava        0          

 

Hatinová Klára        388/+2,2  331/+1,4  407/+1,2                                 

Zváčová Katarína      353/+1,0  397/+0,8  380/+1,6                                 

Libičová Lea          321/+0,7     x         x                                     

Jenčová Nela             x         x      310/+0,3                                 

Bankošová Barbora     293/+1,0     x         x                                     

Rumanovičová Terézia     x      288/+1,8  263/+1,0                                 

Jajcayová Gréta          x         x         x                                     

Golianová Tereza         x         x         x                                     

 

guľa 3 kg            ml. žiačky                          

     Valová Natália        00      Maraton AC Rača                     NP        

     Ratkovská Nikola      010428  Maraton AC Rača                     NP        

     Podmanická Nikola     00      Maraton AC Rača                     NP        
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     Vrbická Sarah         010227  Maraton AC Rača                     NP        

     Holíková Andrea       000902  Maraton AC Rača                     NP        

 

guľa 2 kg            najml. žiačky                       

     Mazurová Rebeka       02      Maraton AC Rača                     NP        

 


